
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SuperMini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 157 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 3 16

2 Isaac Woodworth 67 0 0 2 20 2 20 5 11 4 13 10 3

3 Belladonna vaccarino 65 0 0 0 0 2 20 1 25 2 20

4 Renzo corleone 44 0 0 0 0 4 13 2 20 5 11

5 Gian Lozano 41 3 16 0 0 3 16 6 9 0 0

6 Avery Dreher 34 0 0 0 0 3 16 5 11 7 7

7 Leonidas Guimaraes 33 2 20 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

8 Julie Podlas 29 0 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 0

9 Rowdy Houston 25 0 0 3 16 6 9 0 0 0

10 Yandel Medina  25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

11 Alexis Olivera 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

12 Damien Montgomery 20 0 0 6 9 5 11 0 0 0

13 Sophia Lozano 19 6 9 0 0 7 7 11 3 0 0

14 Ella Dreher 17 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 7 11 3

15 Aiden Torres 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Blake McClain 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

17 Dylan Cunningham 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

18 Noah Williams 12 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 9 3

19 Kailea Garcia  11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Nathan Bettencourt 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

21 Marley Garcia 6 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 14 3

22 Enrique Castillo 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

23 Jayden Garcia 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

24 Andrew Weyh 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

25 Tyler Cunningham 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3

26 Hector Rivera 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec110 (Youth Class) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 160 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Damien Montgomery 99 0 3 16 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 12 3

3 Julie Podlas 69 0 4 13 3 16 3 16 0 4 13 5 11

4 Ricardo Dominguez 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

5 Joseph Woodworth 35 0 0 4 13 5 11 0 5 11 0

6 Belladonna vaccarino 29 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13

7 Aiden Torres 25 3 16 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

8 Yandel Medina  25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

9 Avery Dreher 21 0 0 0 0 5 11 7 7 11 3

10 Isaac Woodworth 16 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 8 3

2017 Season Standings



11 Gian Lozano 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

12 Biaggio Giusseppe 16 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 7

13 Hector Rivera 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Dylan Marte 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

15 Rowdy Houston 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

16 miguel Angel Mateus 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

17 Eithan Hayim 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

18 Ella Dreher 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

19 Damen Montgomery  3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0

20 Jochen Mateus 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

21 Jeremy Mingorance 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 George Letakis 115 1 25 0 0 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20

2 Mike Cara 81 3 16 3 16 0 4 13 2 20 4 13 10 3

3 Eric Powers 80 0 4 13 4 13 6 9 3 16 3 16 4 13

4 Alex Mercer 69 0 1 25 1 25 3 16 0 12 3 0

5 Michael Egger 39 0 2 20 3 16 0 0 12 3 0 0 0

6 Sean Kelly 38 4 13 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

7 Thomas Sosa 36 2 20 0 0 8 3 4 13 0 0

8 Derek Joy 35 0 5 11 5 11 0 0 7 7 9 3 8 3

9 Rick Podlas 27 0 7 7 7 7 13 3 0 10 3 7 7

10 Michael Salvatore  27 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 3 16

11 Colin Brogan 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

12 Alexis Olivera 23 0 8 3 0 2 20 0 0 0

13 Sam Jensen 22 0 9 3 0 10 3 6 9 7 7 0

14 Darrell Ryals 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

15 Youssef Faroudi 20 0 0 0 0 5 11 6 9 0

16 William Wend 12 0 6 9 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

17 FACUNDO FORMICA 12 0 0 6 9 9 3 0 0 0

18 Robert Kechejian 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

19 Hector Rivera 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

20 Miguel Chirino 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

21 David Ramos  7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0

22 Alessandro Capasso 6 0 0 8 3 14 3 0 0 0

23 Jason Dai 6 0 0 0 12 3 0 8 3 0

24 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 11 3

25 Carlos Stadthagen 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

26 T Awojulu 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0

27 Richard Podlas 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0

28 oaky mccloskey 3 0 0 0 17 3 0 0 0

29 JOE GOLDEN 3 0 0 0 15 3 0 0 0

30 Sasha Taranto 3 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 0

31 Elliot de Lisser 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0



32 Julian Correa 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

33 Andres Villalba 3 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

34 Nicola Troisi 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0

35 Daniel Joseph 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 160 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25

2 George Letakis 97 2 20 0 0 1 25 3 16 3 16 2 20

3 Anthony Silva  58 0 2 20 0 0 0 1 25 4 13 0

4 Matthew Mendez 54 0 4 13 4 13 7 7 5 11 9 3 7 7

5 Ryan Mayfield 49 0 10 3 1 25 6 9 6 9 0 8 3

6 Christian Williams  43 0 3 16 0 3 16 0 5 11 0

7 Alex Ferreira 38 4 13 0 0 4 13 0 10 3 6 9

8 Michael Salvatore  37 8 3 9 3 6 9 12 3 4 13 8 3 9 3

9 Eric Powers 36 0 8 3 7 7 11 3 9 3 6 9 5 11

10 Dane White 32 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 3 16

11 Alex Mercer 22 0 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

12 Julian Correa 20 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 4 13

13 Sean Kelly 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

14 Greg Fiore 19 3 16 0 0 0 0 12 3 0

15 Mike Cara 16 0 7 7 0 10 3 10 3 11 3 0 0

16 Thomas Sosa 15 6 9 0 0 13 3 13 3 0 0

17 Derek Joy 14 5 11 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

18 Alexis Olivera 12 0 6 9 0 9 3 0 0 0

19 David Ramos  11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

20 mike marte 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Belladonna vaccarino 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

22 Sam Jensen 6 0 0 0 0 11 3 14 3 0

23 Youssef Faroudi 6 0 0 0 0 12 3 13 3 0

24 Adrian Joy 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 T Awojulu 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

26 Michael Egger 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0

27 JUSTIN MARKWALTER 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

28 JOE GOLDEN 3 0 0 0 14 3 0 0 0

29 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

30 Andres Villalba 3 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0

31 Sheldon Abbey 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 0

32 Brian Bridwell 3 0 0 0 0 0 15 3 0

33 Daniel Joseph 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

34 Tim Howard 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Michael Egger 102 1 25 1 25 0 0 5 11 1 25 3 16



2 Derek Joy 87 4 13 4 13 7 7 1 25 2 20 6 9

3 Rick Podlas 58 3 16 5 11 5 11 0 4 13 7 7

4 Darrell Ryals 45 0 2 20 1 25 0 0 0

5 William Wend 36 2 20 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

6 FACUNDO FORMICA 36 0 3 16 2 20 0 0 0

7 Colin Brogan 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

8 Alessandro Capasso 20 0 7 7 4 13 0 0 0

9 Jason Timpone 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

10 Richard Podlas 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

11 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

12 14 0 0 0 0 5 11 9 3

13 Elliot de Lisser 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

14 Miguel Chirino 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

15 John Bresnahan  11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

16 Hector Rivera 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

17 Sam Jensen 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

18 Carlos Stadthagen 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

19 Jason Dai 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0

20 Nicola Troisi 9 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

21 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

22 Alex Mercer 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

23 T Awojulu 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0

24 David Ream 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

25 Joel Labash 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

26 JOE GOLDEN 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

27 Sheldon Abbey 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

28 Daniel Joseph 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

29 Roberto Mingorance 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

30 0

31 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Grom Spec TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0



13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 0



2 0
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
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18 0



19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8
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25 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8
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